Colony Woods Community Pool

Mr. Nathan Nogelmeier 913-262-0350 ext 5204
nnogelmeier@fairwaykansas.org

8013 Parkhill St, Lenexa, KS 66215

Gorman Park Pool Renovation
Mr. Bob Lawler 816-513-7599 bob_lawler@kcmo.org
1101 NE 47th St, KC MO 64118

Missouri Theater Dressing/Green Room Renovation
Mr. Alan Dewey 816-271-4869 adewey@stjoemo.org
100 Frederick Ave, St Joseph, MO 64501

Olathe Middle School #10 Pool

Mr. Greg Thomason 913-780-7000 thomasong@olatheschools.org

1500 W 56 Hwy, Olathe, KS 66063

Fairway Aqutics Center
City of Fairway Kansas

Value

$190,000

$1.9 mil

$181,000

$284,000

Mr. Nathan Nogelmeier 913-262-0350 nnogelmeier@fairwaykansas.org

5240 Belinder Rd, Fairway, KS 66205

Bay Aquatics Flowrider

KC Parks & Recreation

Mr. Scott Overbay 816-513-7628 scitt.overbay@kcmo.org
4600 E 63rd St, KC MO 64130

Hyde Salon
Ms. Shannon Atkinson 913 238-8168 shuska@hotmail.com
5932 W 88th St, Overland Park, KS 66207

Massage Envy Heartland

Mr. Les Snyder 402-618-3003 Isnyder@meheartland.com
6240 N Chatham Ave, KC MO 64151

4626 JC Nichols Pkwy, KC MO 64112

Massage Envy KC Holdings LLC

Mr. Jim Mellon 816-868-4570 jim@jemellon.com

4312 W 119th St, Leawood, KS 66209

15032 S Blackbov Rd, Olathe, KS 66062

Orange Theory Fitness BOTK1, LLC

Ms. Barbara Bianucci bbianucci@orangetheoryfitness.com
565 Wakuarusa, Lawrence, KS 66049

Orange Theory Fitness Original Training Fitness

11900 Shawnee Msn Pkwy, Shawnee, KS

1706 Baltimore, KC MO 64108

$2.3 mil

$778,000

$107,000

$258,000
$185,000

$95,000
$94,000

$322,000

Jan-21

Mar-18

Dec-17

Oct-16

Oct-14

Dec-13

Mar-20

Feb-17
Nov-17

Jun-20
Aug-20

Nov-19

$282,000 07 2019
Oct-18 05 2019

$458,000

Start date End date

Jul-21

Jun-18

Jan-18

Jul-17

May-15

May-14

May-20

May-17
May-18

Aug-20
Oct-20

Jan-20

10 2019



